

Burgers

+ some sides?

+ Slaw +3.5

+ Garden Salad +3

+ Beer Battered Chips +3.5

+ Wedges +3.5

BLT 13**

Long roll, bacon, tomato, lettuce + bbq sauce

+ Avocado +2

+ Fried egg +2.5

+ Cheddar +0.5

No Cow Burger 16**

Long roll, mushrooms, roasted capsicum, red onion, tomato, avocado, cos lettuce + mayonnaise

Chickpea Burger 16

Ciabatta, spiced chickpea patty, greek yoghurt, mango chutney, mesclun, tomato + red onion

Cheese Burger SINGLE 14 | DOUBLE 19

Brioche, beef patty, cheddar, gherkins, white onion, american mustard + tomato sauce

Mountain Burger 19

Long roll, beef patty, bacon, egg, cheddar, caramelised onion, mesclun, tomato + sauce (tomato, bbq + mayonnaise)

Aoili Cow Burger 19**

Ciabatta, sirloin steak, egg, cheese, caramelised onion, sesame seeds, dill, garlic aoili, fresh tomato, cos lettuce + tomato sauce

Lamb Burger 19**

Ciabatta, pulled lamb, danish feta, roasted capsicum, mesclun, red onion, chimichurri + tzatziki

BBB Burger 19

Brioche beef patty, blue cheese, bacon, tomato, cos lettuce, caramelised onion + garlic aioli

Peri Burger 19**
(Mild/Med/Hot)

Brioche, shredded peri chicken, roasted capsicum, tomato, carrot, red onion, cos lettuce, avocado + chipotle mayonnaise

Chicken Schnitzel Burger 19

Ciabatta, chicken schnitzel, bacon, double cheddar, carrot, caramelised onion, cos lettuce, gherkins + bbq mayonnaise

Spicy Snapper Burger 19

Ciabatta, spicy fried snapper, jalapeño + avocado salsa, cheddar + chipotle slaw

** Can be adjusted to be **gluten friendly** (will still contain small amounts of gluten).

* Can be adjusted to be **coeliac friendly** (highly unlikely, but may still contain trace amounts of gluten).

Not all ingredients are listed, within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi, soy and dairy products. We do our best to cater for all requests but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. Should you require our chefs to omit an item please consult our friendly wait staff, all changes will be assumed to be due to taste rather than allergy/intolerance unless stated otherwise. We choose to serve meals in hot dishes, and with sharp knives and pointy forks, so please take care when consuming them.

Public Holiday Surcharge 10%

For the comfort of all our patrons please be mindful of your children, your manners and your behaviour.

Electronic devices are to be kept at a low volume or on silent.

Any excessive mess caused by your visit may incur a surcharge.

Burgers

+ some sides?

+ Slaw +3.5

+ Garden Salad +3

+ Beer Battered Chips +3.5

+ Wedges +3.5

BLT 13**

Long roll, bacon, tomato, lettuce + bbq sauce

+ Avocado +2

+ Fried egg +2.5

+ Cheddar +0.5

No Cow Burger 16**

Long roll, mushrooms, roasted capsicum, red onion, tomato, avocado, cos lettuce + mayonnaise

Chickpea Burger 16

Ciabatta, spiced chickpea patty, greek yoghurt, mango chutney, mesclun, tomato + red onion

Cheese Burger SINGLE 14 | DOUBLE 19

Brioche, beef patty, cheddar, gherkins, white onion, american mustard + tomato sauce

Mountain Burger 19

Long roll, beef patty, bacon, egg, cheddar, caramelised onion, mesclun, tomato + sauce (tomato, bbq + mayonnaise)

Aoili Cow Burger 19**

Ciabatta, sirloin steak, egg, cheese, caramelised onion, sesame seeds, dill, garlic aoili, fresh tomato, cos lettuce + tomato sauce

Lamb Burger 19**

Ciabatta, pulled lamb, danish feta, roasted capsicum, mesclun, red onion, chimichurri + tzatziki

BBB Burger 19

Brioche beef patty, blue cheese, bacon, tomato, cos lettuce, caramelised onion + garlic aioli

Peri Burger 19**
(Mild/Med/Hot)

Brioche, shredded peri chicken, roasted capsicum, tomato, carrot, red onion, cos lettuce, avocado + chipotle mayonnaise

Chicken Schnitzel Burger 19

Ciabatta, chicken schnitzel, bacon, double cheddar, carrot, caramelised onion, cos lettuce, gherkins + bbq mayonnaise

Spicy Snapper Burger 19

Ciabatta, spicy fried snapper, jalapeño + avocado salsa, cheddar + chipotle slaw

** Can be adjusted to be **gluten friendly** (will still contain small amounts of gluten).

* Can be adjusted to be **coeliac friendly** (highly unlikely, but may still contain trace amounts of gluten).

Not all ingredients are listed, within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi, soy and dairy products. We do our best to cater for all requests but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. Should you require our chefs to omit an item please consult our friendly wait staff, all changes will be assumed to be due to taste rather than allergy/intolerance unless stated otherwise. We choose to serve meals in hot dishes, and with sharp knives and pointy forks, so please take care when consuming them.

Public Holiday Surcharge 10%

For the comfort of all our patrons please be mindful of your children, your manners and your behaviour.

Electronic devices are to be kept at a low volume or on silent.

Any excessive mess caused by your visit may incur a surcharge.